
Ortsentwicklungskonzept                       Gemeinde Mildstedt

Handlungsfeld: 

Priorität

23

7

4

1

Mobilitätskonzept

2 Ladestationen

Rosendahl Anbindung

Schwerpunkte / Ziele Maßnahmen / Projekte Zuständigkeiten

ÖPNV / Bus

Kommunikation App/Whatsapp

Dörpsmobil  

Mitnahmebänke
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